

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	S.	D.	
B.F.		RS —			9883237=0
17/18. Providing Cement Plastering (1:4) on B/W do-					
Qty TMBP-13		148.34 m ²			
@ RS 157.83/m ²		12S —			2341320
2% Providing Cement Running 1.5 mm all Com job.					
Qty TMB P-13		36.18 m ²			
@ RS- 50.02/m ²		RS -			1810200
					9908460 = 0
Add S fee +		121377			
		RS. 10029837=00			
Less. 20.20% (-)		2026027=00			
As per Approx					
V. of work done —					8003810=00
Les previous Bill (-)					7327983=0
					6469367=00
V. of this Bill		RS - 1534499=00			
less providing limit at presentment -		858622=00			
v. of this Bill		R 675827=00			
for					C&P's 12.12.22
OS-12-22					90

Continuation

2nd & final Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work: - Construction of				
Road from Aewa Road se				
Sahpur tola under mmbly				
Name of Agency: - Kymari Lalita				
Singh, w/o Anil Kumar Chaudhary				
Vill - Basantpur Karwondiga				
Ag. No: - 63 SBD / 2020-21				
Date of start: - 06.07.20				
Time for comp: - 05.07.21				
Date of measure: - 02.05.22				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1/4. Providing for const. of				
Sitting out B.M. & R.P. Comp. job				
Qty. Tim B.P. 11	1.50	km		
@ 27619.21 / km	—			41429.20
2/2. Cleaning & getting road				
land comp. job -				
Qty Tim B.P. 11	0.53	Hec.		
@ 58321.70 / Hec	RS.			30911.20
3/3. Const. of Road Emboc-				30911.20
ment. with Soil				
Comp. job -				

Qty-TMB-P-26, 2088.27 m ³				
@ RS 181.19/m ³				RS- 378374.20
4/4. Construction of Road				
Subgrade with soil				
do-do- all comp. job.				
Qty TMD P-17	2160.0	m ³		
@ 223.97/m ³			RS-	483775.20
5/5. Construction of G.S.B.				
in road pav. do-do-				
all comp. job.				
Qty. TMBP-18	1095.25	m ³		
@ RS 3213.47/m ³	RS-	3519874.20		
	CPG			4454363.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
	BF			RS = 4454363 = 0
6/6. Provide WBM Gr II				
in road Pavement				
Comp Job.				
Qty. TMB P-19	426.09 m ³			
@ RS-4469.57/m ³				RS- 1904439 = 0
7/10. Const. of currain forced				
Cement Con. (PCC)				
in Road Pav. do - do -				
all comp. job.				
Qty TMB P-20	181.80 m ³			
@ RS 7090.93/m ³				RS- 1289131 = 0
8/9. Providing & laying				
Prime Coat with				
Emulsion Comp. Job -				
Qty. TMB P-21	45.45.0 m ²			
@ RS-50.32/m ²				RS- 228704 = 0
9/8. Providing & laying				
Tack Coat with				
Emulsion do - do				
all comp. job -				
Qty TMB P-21	4545.0 m ²			
@ RS 16.88/m ²				RS 76720 = 0
c/o	RS -			7953359 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BF		RS	—	7953357=0
10% Providing & laying				
Mix seal Surfacing				
CMS/ In road Surface				
do - do - do all comp. job.				
Qty. TMBP-22		4545.0		m ²
@ RS-252.67/m ²		RS	—	1148476200
10% SIFI. = RCC-15				
① Ordinary Compense				
Com. job.				
Qty TMBP-22			3Nos	

@ RS 2320.15 / RS -				6960200
② RCC 200 m post				
Comp. job				
Qty. TMBP-22		6Nos		
@ RS 648522 /				3890200
② SIFI Retro				
① Refine forsed				
Traffic Sign Board				
Com. job				
① 600 mm Equidulans				
Qty TMBP-22		6Nos		
@ RS 382820 / RS				22969200

Continuation

C/o Ro 9135652=00

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
BF			RS -	9467175=0
14/3, SIFFC typical				
mm c/sy in formwork				
sign Board with				
Logo comp. job.				
Qty TMBP-23.			23 Nos.	
@ RS 10587.99 / nos			RS -	31764=00
15/4. E/w excavation for				
found Track do -				
do all comp. job.				
Qty. TMBP-12			62.65	m ³
@ RS	304.33	m ³		19066=00
16/5. Providing PCC			SI=15	
in found-			do -	
do - all comp. job.				
Qty TMBP-12			8.22	m ³
@ RS 5365.62 / m ³			RS -	44105=00
17/6 SIFFC RCC			H.P.	
NP3 600mm Comp Job				
Qty TMBP-12			30m	
@ RS - 1292.68 / m RS			-	38780=00
18/7 100A B/w (1:4) m				
fund. Plinth				
Qty TMBP-13			55.48	m ³
@ RS 6170.64 / m ³			RS -	342347=00

Continuation